HAJDU ZRT KUPA 2023.04.23

Rajtlista

1. verseny: NGi 6sszes sulycsoport
Mérlegelés: 9:00-10:00
Verseny: 11:00

NGi
Serdiilé
45 kg
55 kg

+ 76 kg

Ifjusagi
55 kg
81 kg
+ 81 kg

Junior
49 kg
59 kg
+ 87 kg
+ 87 kg

Felnott
45 kg
55 kg
59 kg
59 kg
64 kg
64 kg
87 kg

Gercsak Eniko

Garamvolgyi Kasszandra 134 kg
128 kg

Szabadi Luca

Kémeri Noémi
Fabian Léna

Morocz Noémi.

Pdsa Tamara
Papp Napsugar
Sandor Panka
Mikhel Eszter

Gyuris Lilla
Richter Laura
Illés Déra Lilla
Klajo Kinga
Toéth Adrien

84 kg
154 kg
142 kg

101 kg
100 kg
145 kg
176 kg

Bognarné Toth lldiko

Fodor Zsofia

88 kg

92 kg

109 kg
120 kg
120 kg
168 kg

140 kg

FISZE) SE
Békéscsaba
Békéscsaba

Kisujszallas
Szerencs VSE
Békéscsaba

FISZEJ SE
FISZEJ SE
Kecskeméti TE
OVSK

Kecskemét TE
FISZEJ SE

BKV el6re
Kecskeméti TE
Kecskeméti TE
Gazlang SE
Gyomrd VSK



2. verseny: Férfi 6sszes sulycsoport
Mérlegelés: 12:00-13:00
Verseny: 14:00

Férfi
Serduilé
55 kg
73 kg

Ifjusagi
61 kg
67 kg
73 kg
89 kg
96 kg
102 kg

Junior
67 kg
73 kg

Felnott
67 kg
73 kg
81 kg
89 kg
89 kg
96 kg

Fekécs Noel

155

kg  Békési TE

Gulyas Milan Attila 206 kg  Békéscsaba

Zolnai Lénard
Fekécs Gerg6

Borsos Borisz Boldizsar

Nagy Zsolt
Halasz Zsolt
Tyukodi Andras

207 kg OVSK

230 kg Békési TE

180 kg Kecskeméti TE
275 kg Békési TE

202 kg FISZEJ SE

266 kg Kisujszallas SSC

Garamvolgyi Agamemnon 188 kg Békéscsaba

Kémeri Mihaly

Olah Levente
Bojti Marcell
Nemes Andras
Tor6é Andras
Szilagyi Csaba
Dobi Levente

+ 109 kg Mikovics Attila
+ 109 kg Tyukodi Andras

170 kg
240 kg
215 kg
235 kg

240 kg

203 kg Kisujszallas

BKV el6re
BKV el6re
MAFC
Téglas
Gazlang SE
NyVSC
NyVSC
Kisujszallas



